MIAIBIE

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF BAR EXECUTIVES

Bar Association Boot Camp: We're All in this Together

Friday, September 8, 2017, 8:45 a.m.-3:45 p.m.
Michigan Education Association (MEA) Building
1216 Kendale Blvd., East Lansing, MI

Free Parking, Continental Breakfast and Lunch

Molly Kilmer Flood, Facilitator

Research & Information Manager
ABA Division for Bar Services

OBJECTIVES

* A comfortable setting for conversation, discussion,
and networking with bar association leaders

* Tangible and useful materials to take away
from the conference

*  An opportunity for Executive Directors and
board members to continue building good
working relationships

8:45 a.m.

9:10-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:45 a.m.

10:55 a.m.-Noon

Noon-12:25 p.m.

12:25-2:40 p.m.
12:40-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:15 p.m.
2:15-2:35 p.m.

2:35-3:05 p.m.

3:15-3:45 p.m.

Registration & Continental
Breakfast at 8:45 a.m.
Welcome and Introduction of
Facilitator

Introduction & Leadership
Exchange

Case Studies: Discussion &
Review

2
Coffee Break é"

Case Studies: Discussion & Review
Young Lawyers Discussion
Facilitator & Group Discussion

Networking Lunch

Bar Association Trends
Facilitated Discussion - Defining
Your Leadership Legacy

Bar Leadership and Executive
Director Break-Out

Coffee Break
Planning Discussion

BAR ASSOCIATION BOOT CAMP
Pre-Payment Is Preferred e Reservation Deadline: Friday, September 1, 2017

NAME(S)

*EMAIL ADDRESS

U MABE Member & their Board Member(s) $55
U Nonmember & their Board Member(s)

METHOD OF PAYMENT

0 Check Enclosed O Visa QMasterCard U Discover

Card Number

Expiration Date

Authorized Signature

Return to:

Michigan Association of Bar Executives or MABE
P. O. Box 279, Davison, MI 48423

Call (517) 579-0533 or register
by emailing Ramona Sain @ cdamonline@gmail.com
P. O. Box 279, Davison, MI 48423

CANCELLATIONS: Refunds will be given for cancellations received at least

48 hours before seminar.



